
MELANIE LUNA | 907-312-0974 | LUXXPLANNING@GMAIL.COM

10% DEPOSIT TO SECURE DATE 

FULL PLANNING SERVICES 

PARTIAL-PLANNING SERVICES

DAY-OF COORDINATOR

OFFICIANT SERVICES

 $150 DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO BOOK

ESSENTIAL COVERAGE- 4 HRS

PARTIAL DAY COVERAGE-6HR

FULL WEDDING DAY- 9HRS

ADD-ON:PERSONALIZED SCRAP BOOK

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO BOOK

GRAZING TABLE - SQUARE INCH

BUILT ON-SITE

3FT TABLE- SERVES 25-35

6FT TABLE- SERVES 50-65

8FT TABLE- SERVES 65-85

$5500

$2500

$1850

$400

$ 600

$ 900

$ 1350

$ 100 

$ 0.50

$ 432

$864

$1152

PLANNING & COORDINATING

PHOTOGRAPHY 

CHARCUTERIE SPREAD

WEDDING-IN-A-BOX

DISCOUNTED SERVICES

CAKES & DESSERTS

SPECIAL  THANKS  FOR  BOOKING  A  LUXX  SERVICE

DJ SERVICES - 907 ENTERTAINMENT

DIGITAL PHOTOBOOTH- ARCTIC GLOW

VENUES- VENDOR PARTNERS

BRIDAL MAKEUP- VENDOR PARTNERS

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED  TO BOOK

CAKES 

10 INCH CAKE-  SERVES 40

2 TIER CAKE-8' & 6'  SERVES  AVG. 40 GUESTS

2 TIER- 10‘ & 8’ SERVES  AVG. 64 GUESTS

CUPCAKES

DOZEN 

DOZEN W/ FILLING

CONTACT US FOR ORDERS OVER 65  SERVINGS

INCLUSIVE PACKAGE FOR WEDDINGS SMALLER
THAN 40 PEOPLE FOR 4 HRS

FULL WEDDING PLANNING SERVICES

DJ SERVICES-MC & SOUND

ESSENTIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

3FT GRAZING TABLE 

2 TIER WEDDING CAKE 10 & 8

PHOTOBOOTH

SET UP & CLEAN UP 

OFFICIANT

OVER $8500 VALUE

$250/HR

$ 500

CONTACT US

CONTACT US

$ 150

$ 230

$ 260

$ 60

$ 65

Services

TRAVEL FEES MAY APPLY

TRAVEL FEE OF $0.62 /MILE & NIGHT STAY MAY
APPLY OUTSIDE THE ANCHORAGE/MATSU AREA

$6,000

ASK US ABOUT OUR SELECTION OF RENTALS FOR LINENS, CHAIRS,  TABLES,
AND MORE 


