

#### MELANIE LUNA | 907-312-0974 | LUXXPLANNING@GMAIL.COM

# **PLANNING & COORDINATING**

10% DEPOSIT TO SECURE DATE

FULL PLANNING SERVICES	\$5500
PARTIAL-PLANNING SERVICES	\$2500
DAY-OF COORDINATOR	\$1850
OFFICIANT SERVICES	\$400

TRAVEL FEE OF \$0.62 /MILE & NIGHT STAY MAY APPLY OUTSIDE THE ANCHORAGE/MATSU AREA

### CHARCUTERIE SPREAD

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO BOOK	
<b>GRAZING TABLE</b> - SQUARE INCH	\$ 0.50
BUILT ON-SITE	
3FT TABLE- SERVES 25-35	\$ 432
6FT TABLE- SERVES 50-65	\$864
8FT TABLE- SERVES 65-85	\$1152

#### TRAVEL FEES MAY APPLY

### PHOTOGRAPHY

\$150 DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO BOOK	

ESSENTIAL COVERAGE- 4 HRS	\$ 600
PARTIAL DAY COVERAGE-6HR	\$900
FULL WEDDING DAY-9HRS	\$1350

\$100 ADD-ON:PERSONALIZED SCRAP BOOK

## WEDDING-IN-A-BOX

SPECIAL CLEEPE INCLUSIVE PACKAGE FOR WEDDINGS SMALLER THAN 40 PEOPLE FOR 4 HRS

OVER \$8500 VALUE

\$6,000

FULL WEDDING PLANNING SERVICES

DJ SERVICES-MC & SOUND

ESSENTIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

**3FT GRAZING TABLE** 

2 TIER WEDDING CAKE 10 & 8

PHOTOBOOTH

SET UP & CLEAN UP

OFFICIANT

## **CAKES & DESSERTS**

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO BOOK

#### CAKES

10 INCH CAKE- SERVES 40	\$150
2 TIER CAKE-8' & 6' SERVES AVG. 40 GUESTS	5 \$ 230
2 TIER-10' & 8' SERVES AVG. 64 GUESTS	\$260
CUPCAKES	
DOZEN	\$60
DOZEN W/FILLING	\$65
CONTACT US FOR ORDERS OVER 65 SERVI	NGS

## DISCOUNTED SERVICES

SPECIAL THANKS FOR BOOKING A LUXX SERVICE

\$250/HR	DJ SERVICES - 907 ENTERTAINMENT
\$ 500	DIGITAL PHOTOBOOTH-ARCTIC GLOW
ONTACT US	VENUES- VENDOR PARTNERS

BRIDAL MAKEUP- VENDOR PARTNERS CONTACT US